

Prepared by GC Solicitation No.: CD-B-15-022-GC SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2015 Annual Sanitary Sewer Manhole Adjustment, Rehabilitation and Replacement Construction Contract – Package 2 Job Nos. 15-0119 (O&M) and 15-1403 (CIP) 2:00 P.M. DATE: July 2, 2015				PM Construction & Rehab, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		Austin Constructors, LLC 7907 S FM 973 Austin, Texas 78719		RCO Construction, LLC 5418 Hwy 90 West San Antonio, Texas 78227		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services, Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	
Item No.	Est Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
103.1	50	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$150.00
103.3	250	SY	Remove Sidewalks, Driveways and Retaining Walls	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
200	25	CY	Flexible Base (Complete in place)	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$72.00	\$1,800.00
203	25	GAL	Tack Coat	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
205.4	250	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D", Two (2) Inch Thickness	\$95.00	\$23,750.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$36.00	\$9,000.00	\$42.00	\$10,500.00
208	20	CY	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00
500.1	50	LF	Concrete Curbing	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
500.3	25	LF	Concrete Gutter	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
502.1	100	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$52.00	\$5,200.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
503.1	100	SY	Concrete Driveways	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$72.00	\$7,200.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
503.2	100	SY	Commercial Driveways	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$81.00	\$8,100.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
508	100	LF	Relocate Fence	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
511.3.1	40	SY	Cutting and replacing pavements (10" ATB & 3" HMAC)	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00
511.3.2	40	SY	Cutting and replacing pavements (6" ATB & 2" HMAC)	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
515	60	CY	Top Soil	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
516.1	15	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
516.2	100	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
530	100	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$2,500.00	\$250,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$120,000.00	\$915.00	\$91,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00
540.9	20	LF	Temporary Sediment Control Fence	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$4.50	\$90.00	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
550	100	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
805.1	100	HR	Police Officer	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
851.0.0	5	EA	Bolt Hole Restoration	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$145.00	\$725.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
851.0.1	25	EA	Manhole Adjustment	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$391.00	\$9,775.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
851.0.2	75	VF	Extra Height Manhole Adjustment	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$455.00	\$34,125.00	\$500.00	\$37,500.00
851.1.1	100	EA	Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 24" Hinged Ring and Cover	\$1,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,474.00	\$147,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$180,000.00
851.1.2	20	EA	Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and Cover	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$57,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00
851.1.3	20	EA	Replace 30" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and Cover	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,060.00	\$41,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00
851.1.4	140	EA	Install concrete ring encasement	\$300.00	\$42,000.00	\$500.00	\$70,000.00	\$421.00	\$58,940.00	\$900.00	\$126,000.00
851.2	250	VF	Manhole Coating	\$350.00	\$87,500.00	\$280.00	\$70,000.00	\$225.00	\$56,250.00	\$500.00	\$125,000.00
851.3	100	EA	Locate and Expose Manhole	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$130,000.00	\$364.00	\$36,400.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
852.1	3	EA	Install New Manhole	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,028.00	\$9,084.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00
852.2	3	EA	Replace Manholes on existing 8" or 10" Diameter Mains	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,460.00	\$16,380.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00
852.3	2	EA	Replace Manholes on existing 12" or 15" Diameter Mains	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$6,370.00	\$12,740.00	\$60,000.00	\$120,000.00
852.4	1	EA	Replace Manholes on existing 18" or 21" Diameter Mains	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,020.00	\$7,020.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
852.5	1	EA	Replace Manholes on existing 24" Diameter Mains	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,060.00	\$8,060.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
852.6	10	VF	Extra Depth Manholes	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
852.7	20	EA	Replace Manhole Base	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$2,875.00	\$57,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
852.8	70	EA	Conduct Leakage Test	\$350.00	\$24,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$895.00	\$62,650.00	\$1,800.00	\$126,000.00
4438	150	CY	Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec)	\$145.00	\$21,750.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$918,450.00		\$975,065.00		\$1,301,459.00		\$1,555,100.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					730		730		730		730
					[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]